Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
IPC-5120/7120
Compact Desktop/Wallmount
Chassis with Front I/O Interfaces &
Expansion Slots for MicroATX
Motherboard
Streamlined in-chassis airflow design supporting LGA775 Pentium® 4

96DVR-40X-I-AS-B Black 5.25" 16X/40X/24X DVDRW-ROM
96FDD-144-TE-B1 Black 3.5" FDD
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulation
IPC-5120-25ZBE 1757000557 Not included CE
IPC-5120-30ZBE 1757000229G Not included CE
IPC-7120-25ZBE 1757000557 Not included CE
IPC-7120-30ZBE 1757000229G Not included CE
IPC-5120/7120
8-Ø10
8-Ø5.2
6-Ø5.2